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 0 3ANTIPOLO  6301D2023675 -3-3 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  7

 20 23BATAAN L C  4301D2023678 -3-3 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  2

 30 29MARIKINA VALLEY  4301D2023694  1 0 0 0 13828 PHILIPPINES  1

 73 73PASIG  4301D2023700  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  5

 37 37QUEZON CITY CUBAO  4301D2023704  0-2 1 0 13828 PHILIPPINES  2

 7 7QUEZON CITY BARANGAY  4301D2023709  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  8

 22 19QUEZON CITY DAMAYAN  4301D2023714  3-1 0 1 33828 PHILIPPINES  2

 16 4QUEZON CITY KAWILIHAN  4301D2031883  12 0 0 12 03828 PHILIPPINES  2

 23 23CALOOCAN CITY GRACE PARK  4301D2034326  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  5

 12 12QUEZON CITY KALAYAAN  4301D2041795  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  5

 22 22QUEZON CITY METRO NOVALICHES  4301D2045019  0-1 0 0 13828 PHILIPPINES  0

 20 25PASIG CAPITOL  4301D2047627 -5-5 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 35 7ANTIPOLO BUENVIAJE  4301D2050983  28 0 0 28 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 12 2TAYTAY KABALIKAT  4301D2055573  10 0 0 10 03828 PHILIPPINES  3

 7 7SAN ILDEFONSO BULACAN  4301D2057959  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  4

 0 1BINANGONAN  6301D2062124 -1-1 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 2 2SAN FERNANDO CABALEN  7301D2062142  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 12 4PASIG BAYANIHAN  4301D2063271  8-2 0 0 103828 PHILIPPINES  2

 26 25DINALUPIHAN DIMALUPIG  4301D2063617  1-1 0 1 13828 PHILIPPINES  2

 18 19ANGELES CITY CLARK BALIBAGO  4301D2064762 -1-1 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  2

 38 39TANAY KAPUSO  4301D2078532 -1-1 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 3 3BINANGONAN STA URSULA  4301D2110440  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 56 56RIZAL TRADERS  4301D2112036  0-1 0 0 13828 PHILIPPINES  4

 20 25QUEZON CITY ENTREPRENEUR  4301D2115128 -5-5 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 23 24RIZAL METRO  4301D2118546 -1-1 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  3

 5 6MARIKINA CITY  4301D2119397 -1-1 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 16 16Pampanga Capitol  4301D2120427  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  21

 4 6Manila Amity  4301D2121456 -2-2 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  5

 38 35Balanga City  4301D2127298  3 0 0 2 13828 PHILIPPINES  0

 20 20Quezon City Centennial  4301D2132457  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  5

 0 10Mabalacat Centennial  6301D2132984 -10-10 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 8 8Taguig Global Centennial  4301D2133339  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 17 29Hermosa Centennial  4301D2133366 -12-12 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 31 35Mariveles Centennial Host  4301D2133804 -4-12 0 0 83828 PHILIPPINES  1

 44 53Subic Bay Centennial  4301D2134630 -9-11 0 0 23828 PHILIPPINES  0

 6 6Quezon City Kasiyahan Centennial  4301D2134660  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 21 22Bagac Friendship Centennial  4301D2135322 -1-4 0 0 33828 PHILIPPINES  0

 6 5Manila Titanium  4301D2135415  1 0 0 1 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 8 8Marikina East  4301D2136830  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6
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 20 21Manila Eastern  4301D2142537 -1-3 0 0 23828 PHILIPPINES  2

 15 19Rodriguez United  4301D2146919 -4-4 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 15 15Cainta Sunrisers  4301D2146921  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 3 4Bocaue Lolomboy  4301D2146922 -1-1 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  2

 10 15Santa Ana Sawali  4301D2147139 -5-5 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 16 16Pasig City New River  4301D2147140  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  7

 2 2Pasig City M E Warriors  4301D2147601  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  9

 13 13Bataan One  4301D2149163  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  12

 97 105Marikina Executive  4301D2149176 -8-8 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 0 21Pasig Younger Set  6301D2149679 -21-21 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 15 15Rizal United  4301D2150186  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  8

 0 20Quezon City MGG Ruby  6301D2150358 -20-20 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 3 3Taytay Kristong Hari  4301D2150516  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  7

 9 18Pasig City  4301D2150716 -9-9 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 10 10Taguig Acacia  4301D2150741  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 20 20Marikina Polytechnic College Campus  4301D2150742  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  33

 5 5Floridablanca Sagip Lingap  4301D2151524  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 10 0Bataan Premier  7301D2153803  10-4 0 10 43828 PHILIPPINES  3

 1 1Rizal Athletic  4301D2154640  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  7

 0 18Quezon City Diamond  6301D2155304 -18-18 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  0

 2 2Abucay Mahusay  4301D2155753  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  7

 34 34Quezon City Mindanao Prime  4301D2155825  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  4

 44 42Castillejos Bayanihan  4301D2156094  2 0 0 0 23828 PHILIPPINES  3

 6 6Marikina Pilipinas  4301D2156118  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 7 7Marikina Youth  4301D2158048  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 3 3Angeles City Culiat  4301D2158058  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 4 4Cabanatuan NextGen  4301D2158078  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  8

 5 5Pasig City Katuwang  4301D2158079  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 5 5Pasig NewGun  4301D2158081  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 2 2Balanga Matulungin  4301D2158083  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  8

 6 6Gapan Masigasig  4301D2158084  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 2 2Metro Angeles  4301D2158088  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  9

 5 5Quezon City Supreme  4301D2158091  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 3 3San Fernando Central  4301D2158095  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  8

 3 3Lakandula  4301D2158124  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  9

 2 2Angeles Mount Pinatubo  4301D2171181  0 0 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  9

 23 19Rizal Paramount  4301D2174137  4-1 0 0 53828 PHILIPPINES  4

 0 15Rizal Sierra Madre  6301D2176883 -15-15 0 0 03828 PHILIPPINES  6

 21 0Manila Global Peace Ambassadors  5301D2190727  21 0 0 0 213828 PHILIPPINES  2
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 301D2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoANTIPOLO 11-2025023675

CancelledANTIPOLO 12-2025023675

Status QuoBATAAN L C 11-2025023678

Good StandingBATAAN L C 12-2025023678

Status QuoQUEZON CITY BARANGAY 11-2025023709

Good StandingQUEZON CITY BARANGAY 12-2025023709

Status QuoSAN ILDEFONSO BULACAN 11-2025057959

Good StandingSAN ILDEFONSO BULACAN 12-2025057959

Status QuoBINANGONAN 11-2025062124

CancelledBINANGONAN 12-2025062124

Status QuoSAN FERNANDO CABALEN 12-2025062142

Status QuoTANAY KAPUSO 11-2025078532

Good StandingTANAY KAPUSO 12-2025078532

Status QuoMabalacat Centennial 11-2025132984

CancelledMabalacat Centennial 12-2025132984

Status QuoSubic Bay Centennial 11-2025134630

Good StandingSubic Bay Centennial 12-2025134630

Status QuoMarikina East 11-2025136830
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Good StandingMarikina East 12-2025136830

Status QuoPasig Younger Set 11-2025149679

CancelledPasig Younger Set 12-2025149679

Status QuoQuezon City MGG Ruby 11-2025150358

CancelledQuezon City MGG Ruby 12-2025150358

Status QuoFloridablanca Sagip Lingap 11-2025151524

Good StandingFloridablanca Sagip Lingap 12-2025151524

Good StandingBataan Premier 07-2025153803

Status QuoBataan Premier 12-2025153803

Status QuoQuezon City Diamond 11-2025155304

CancelledQuezon City Diamond 12-2025155304

Status QuoMetro Angeles 10-2025158088

Good StandingMetro Angeles 11-2025158088

Status QuoRizal Sierra Madre 11-2025176883

CancelledRizal Sierra Madre 12-2025176883

Newly CharteredManila Global Peace Ambassadors 10-2025190727
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